
War of 1812: 4; Civil War: 10
Spanish-American: 1; WWI: 4

West Neck Cemetery
Veteran Locations: 53 Known Vets

WWII: 26;  Korea/Korean-era: 4
Vietnam: 2; General Service: 2

Plot Id Last Name Given Name(s) Veteran Info

1 Rathbun Earle Burton WWI-NL's VFW is named after him
6S Snellman Henry J. WWII-USArmy-101st Airborne
7 Fitzgerald Caroline N. "Kay" WWII-Navy Nurse
7 Fitzgerald Walter T. WWII-USCG
8 Hendrahand Joseph Ross Civil War-Navy (Former slave)

10N Brown George A. WWII-Army-tanks
16 Brooks Albert Henry WWI-Army

18E Pritchard, Sr. Arthur H. USCG
18W Ploszaj Frank Edward WWII-Sgt. USArmy

19 Dickson* T.H. WWI-Navy
25 Smith* Malcolm WWII-Navy
27 Beebe Robert War of 1812-Capt. Wightman's Co.
29 Percy Christopher Army
31 Jacques Nihill E. WWI-Air Squad
31 Jacques Robert Wright Wagner WWII-Navy Sub Vet

34S Tosov Nicholas James TBD
35 Darrow John Maxson Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.; DIS
35 Stillman George Barber Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
36 Rogers Jonathan, Jr. War of 1812-Capt. Morgan's Co.
37 Skawinski B. John WWII-Army
40 Rogers Nathan War of 1812-Capt. Crocker's Co.
40 Shaffer Emery H. Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.
41 Tracy Edgar Herbert Korean-era-Navy
41 Tracy William Dwight Spanish-American War
53 Rogers Clark S. Civil War-Navy
53 Rogers Gardner B. Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.; DNB
55 Beebe Thomas C. Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.
55 Milson Lewis Civil War (to be verified)*
56 Chapell Charles E. Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
57 Lester Ambrose Ellestion Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
59 Briggs Henry William, Jr. WWII
59 Briggs Paul Wells Korea-Navy
59 Briggs Raymond Brooks WWII-Army
59 Briggs William John Vietnam-Army
60 Avery Robert Clarence WWII-Navy
60 Campbell James L. Army-Korea-MIA
60 Smith Tracy H. WWII-Army
67 Wescote Benedict, Rev War of 1812-Capt. Wightman's Co.

70W Neff Virgil B. WWII-Army
75 Rogers George Benedict Civil War-NY regiment
77 Johnson Paul Atos WWII-Army

78W Getchell Harry Joseph Korean-era-Army
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War of 1812: 4; Civil War: 10
Spanish-American: 1; WWI: 4

West Neck Cemetery
Veteran Locations: 53 Known Vets

WWII: 26;  Korea/Korean-era: 4
Vietnam: 2; General Service: 2

Plot Id Last Name Given Name(s) Veteran Info

79 Coe Stephan Glenford "Glen" WWII-Navy
79 Condinzio Salvatore WWII-Tank Corps; bronze star/DAV*

101 Elton Stanley W. WWII-Army MP
111 McKean Jr. Newton Hubbard WWII
117 Montesi Primo WWII-Marines/DAV*
118 Kitchings Chester Wickersham WWII-Navy flight instructor*
122 Moreland Walter Thomas WWII-Army-Occ.Forces Interpreter*
131 Wainwright Walter Nelson, Sr. WWII-Air Force

Cremation/Memorial  Rows
200 Morgan John B. WWII-Army-Combat MP; 4 invasions*
322 Cox Howard Rogers WWII-Army (tech in Hawaii)*
338 Mulston John E. WWII-Army B-17 tailgunner; 35 raids*
231 Keck Tony Jesse Vietnam War
339 Gargan Raymond WWII-SubVet-Navy

*means data to be transferred to main database.
Shading means:    died in service, later from wounds, or missing in action.
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War of 1812: 4; Civil War: 10
Spanish-American: 1; WWI: 4

West Neck Cemetery
Veteran Locations: 53 Known Vets

WWII: 26;  Korea/Korean-era: 4
Vietnam: 2; General Service: 2

Plot Id Last Name Given Name(s) Veteran Info

27 Beebe Robert War of 1812-Capt. Wightman's Co.
36 Rogers Jonathan, Jr. War of 1812-Capt. Morgan's Co.
40 Rogers Nathan War of 1812-Capt. Crocker's Co.
67 Wescote Benedict, Rev War of 1812-Capt. Wightman's Co.

55 Beebe Thomas C. Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.
35 Darrow John Maxson Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.; DIS
40 Shaffer Emery H. Civil War-12th Reg, D Co.
56 Chapell Charles E. Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
57 Lester Ambrose Ellestion Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
53 Rogers Gardner B. Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.; DNB
35 Stillman George Barber Civil War-13th Reg, I Co.
53 Rogers Clark S. Civil War-Navy
8 Hendrahand Joseph Ross Civil War-Navy (Former slave)
75 Rogers George Benedict Civil War-NY regiment

41 Tracy William Dwight Spanish-American War

16 Brooks Albert Henry WWI-Army
19 Dickson* T.H. WWI-Navy
31 Jacques Nihill E. WWI-Air Squad
1 Rathbun Earle Burton WWI-NL's VFW is named after him

60 Avery Robert Clarence WWII-Navy
59 Briggs Henry William, Jr. WWII
59 Briggs Raymond Brooks WWII-Army

10N Brown George A. WWII-Army-tanks
79 Coe Stephan Glenford "Glen" WWII-Navy
79 Condinzio Salvatore WWII-Tank Corps; bronze star/DAV*

322 Cox Howard Rogers WWII-Army (tech in Hawaii)*
101 Elton Stanley W. WWII-Army MP

7 Fitzgerald Caroline N. "Kay" WWII-Navy Nurse
7 Fitzgerald Walter T. WWII-USCG

339 Gargan Raymond WWII-SubVet-Navy
31 Jacques Robert Wright Wagner WWII-Navy Sub Vet
77 Johnson Paul Atos WWII-Army

118 Kitchings Chester Wickersham WWII-Navy flight instructor*
111 McKean Jr. Newton Hubbard WWII
117 Montesi Primo WWII-Marines/DAV*
122 Moreland Walter Thomas WWII-Army-Occ.Forces Interpreter*
200 Morgan John B. WWII-Army-Combat MP; 4 invasions*
338 Mulston John E. WWII-Army B-17 tailgunner; 35 raids*
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War of 1812: 4; Civil War: 10
Spanish-American: 1; WWI: 4

West Neck Cemetery
Veteran Locations: 53 Known Vets

WWII: 26;  Korea/Korean-era: 4
Vietnam: 2; General Service: 2

Plot Id Last Name Given Name(s) Veteran Info

70W Neff Virgil B. WWII-Army
18W Ploszaj Frank Edward WWII-Sgt. USArmy
37 Skawinski B. John WWII-Army
60 Smith Tracy H. WWII-Army
25 Smith* Malcolm WWII-Navy
6S Snellman Henry J. WWII-USArmy-101st Airborne
131 Wainwright Walter Nelson, Sr. WWII-Air Force

59 Briggs Paul Wells Korea-Navy
60 Campbell James L. Korea-Army-MIA*

78W Getchell Harry Joseph Korean-era-Army
41 Tracy Edgar Herbert Korean-era-Navy

231 Keck Tony Jesse Vietnam-Navy
59 Briggs William John Vietnam-Army

18E Pritchard, Sr. Arthur H. USCG (general service)
29 Percy Christopher Army (general service)

*means data to be transferred to main database.
Shading means:    died in service, later from wounds, or missing in action.
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